BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

10.07.2023.

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli ” Tmezrm: -
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |uwcer25| over2s | overas | overss | 2-5 [wmasen|usmazen| gg | ng [ogtoves|ogeovas| owros | 1-3 | ovros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
19:00{11872|MOZAMBIQUE LESOTHO 1.85]3.45|4.55]|1.20/1.32|/1.96]|1.65|2.30|4.35|1.45|1.50[1.95|3.95|2.15|1.75|2.80|4.85]|1.25|1.35|1.65|1.70
20:00| 5403 INORRKOPING HALMSTAD 2.15|3.55|3.75|1.34|1.37|1.82|1.95|1.95|3.25|1.35|/1.40|1.75|3.05]|1.80 |2.10 | 2.30 | 3.65|1.25|1.35]|1.50 | 1.55
20:00| 5404 |GOTEBORG VARBERGS 1.65]4.05|6.20|1.17|1.30|2.45|2.00|1.85|3.15|1.30|1.40|1.70|2.90|1.95|1.95|2.40|3.75]|1.15|1.35|1.70 | 1.75
22:00| 6066 | GREECE M19 ICELAND M19 4.05|3.65|2.00/1.92|1.34|1.29|2.20|1.70|2.80|1.30|1.35]|1.60|2.60|1.70|2.20|2.00|3.20]|1.45|1.50]|1.15|1.35
23:15/ 1687 |SPORT HUANC. cusco 1.80]3.65|4.65|1.21/1.30|2.04|2.00|1.85|3.15|1.35/1.40|1.70|2.85|1.90|1.95|2.35|3.65]|1.15|1.35]|1.60 | 1.60
01:30| 1423 |BOCA JUNIORS HURACAN AR. 2.00/3.45]4.55]11.271.39|1.96]|1.45|2.80|5.60|1.65|1.65]|2.25|4.85]|2.35|1.65|3.106.201.35|1.40]1.75|1.85
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:itsheat'ﬂ{a Match Winner
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 | Han | 1 2 |TotAL| under | over | yes | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
16:00‘ 7059 ‘TURKEY M20 ‘ITALY M20 2.25/15.0/1.85]1.96|1.65]|2.15/154|1.95| 1.5 |1.95]/1.95] 0.5 | 1.95|1.95|138.5| 1.95 | 1.95 2.1011.80
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 2 | Han | 12 2 1 2 | Han | 2 2 |t1otaL| under | over | w5 | ovos | oves |wn105| 912 | 10412 | 22 | 11
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
16:50| 7785 [KVITOVA P. JABEUR O. 1.7012.20|-1.5|2.70/1.50|1.80|2.00| -1.5 | 1.95|1.95]|22.5|1.85|2.00|2.00|1.85|1.35|1.30|1.70|2.75] 2.95 | 2.20
18:20| 7783 |DIMITROV G. RUNE H. 1.65]2.25]|-1.5|2.15/1.75|1.80|2.00| -2.5 | 1.85]2.00|40.5|1.95|1.95]2.35|1.65[1.20|1.55|1.65|2.70] 3.30 | 2.30
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgian:tri:ms Both Tearms to Score Tmé%':e'f - Tmémﬁ -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overls | 2-5 |1+fh&lssh|1+hé2+sh| gg ng |oo%ov25 |ggeov35| overo5 | 1-3 | overos | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
16:00| 4243 |OKZHETPES ORDABASY S. 6.85/4.00|1.60]2.50|1.30|1.14]1.90|2.00|3.50|1.35|1.45]1.75|3.00]|2.10|1.85|2.65|4.10/1.90|1.90]|1.15|1.35
19:15| 3880 |PARADOU BISKRA 1.40|4.65|10.5]|1.08|1.24|3.20|1.70|2.25|4.20|1.45|1.50|1.95|3.65|2.80|1.50|3.20|6.10]|1.15|1.35|2.55 | 2.45
20:30[12377/GALATASARAY KISVARDA 1.50|4.65|6.85|1.13|1.23|2.75|2.20|1.70|2.65|1.25|1.35|1.55|2.45]|1.85|2.00|2.15|3.45]|1.10|1.35|1.65 | 1.70
22:00| 6064 |SPAIN M19 NORWAY M19 1.45]5.15|8.95|1.13|1.25|3.25|2.40|1.65|2.55|1.25|1.35|1.55|2.40]1.90|2.00|2.15|3.35]|1.10|1.40|1.75|1.85
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 | un105| 9-12 | 10-12 2-2 1-1
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
17:05| 7828 [SABALENKA A. ALEXANDROVA E 1.50|2.85]|-1.5|2.15/1.80|1.60|2.55]-3.5|1.95|1.95]|22.5|1.85|2.05|1.85|2.05|1.40|1.30|1.75|3.05|4.10|1.75
18:05| 7782 |ALCARAZ C. BERRETTINI M. 1.50/2.85|-1.5/1.90/2.00|1.65|2.40|-3.5[1.95]/1.95]|40.5/1.95|1.95|2.60|1.60|1.15]1.75]|1.95|3.40|4.10 | 1.95
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli ” Tmezrm: -
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |uwcer25| over2s | overas | overss | 2-5 [wmasen|usmazen| gg | ng [ogtoves|ogeovas| owros | 1-3 | ovros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
16:00/11871|ANGOLA MAURITIUS 1.306.25|14.0/1.08|1.19/4.30|2.05|1.95|3.25|1.35|/1.45|1.75|2.85|3.10|1.45|3.50|5.35]|1.15| 1.40] 2.95 | 2.50
19:15| 3879 [KABYLIE MAGRA 140/4.85/11.8]1.09/1.25|3.40|1.85|2.15|3.75|1.40|1.50|1.85|3.30|2.95|1.50|3.10|5.70|1.15|1.40]2.75 | 2.50
21:00[12378 BOREHAM WOOD |WEST HAM 7.80/550(1.45]13.20|1.22|1.15]|2.70|1.50|2.15|1.15|1.35]|1.45|2.05]|1.75|2.202.00|2.80|1.65|1.65 1.45
03:00 11369‘NACIONAL POT. ORIENTE PETR. 1.45]5.05|9.65]|1.13|1.26|3.30|2.45|1.70|2.60|1.30|1.35]|1.55|2.35|2.00 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 3.50]1.10| 1.40] 2.05 | 1.90
he hal
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ‘III:I‘T)IS: _a :\Méataé Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
16:00‘ 7060 ‘MONTENEG.MZO ‘SERBIA M20 4.20117.211.40]3.35/1.29]3.10|17.2/1.60| 7.5 |2.00|2.00| 3.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |148.5| 2.00 | 2.00 4.00|1.35
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 | un105| 9-12 | 10-12 2-2 1-1
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
13:05| 7827 |[KEYS M. ANDREEVA M. 145/3.10]|-1.5|2.20/1.80|1.55|2.75] -3.5 |1.95|2.05]|21.5|2.00|2.00|1.90|2.10|1.40|1.35|1.80|3.10|4.50 | 1.75
14:20| 7780 (TSITSIPAS S. EUBANKS C. 145/3.25|-1.5|1.85|2.20|1.55|2.75| -3.5 |2.05|1.95]|43.5|2.00|2.00|3.45|1.40 4.50|1.85
15:05| 7781 [MEDVEDEV D. LEHECKA J. 1.35/3.80|-1.5|1.70|2.50|1.50|3.05| -5.5 | 2.10 |/ 1.90| 38.5|1.95|2.05|2.35|1.75|1.30|1.50 | 1.75 | 2.80| 5.05 | 1.70
15:35| 7784 [RYBAKINA E. HADDAD B. 1.40/3.65|-1.5|1.95|2.05|1.50|3.05| -3.5|1.85|2.20]|21.5|2.05|1.95|1.90|2.10|1.40|1.35|1.80|3.10]5.05 | 1.65
SUPER 4+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group



Printing time:10:28
MONDAY, 10.07.2023.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El é%r;g
Hour ‘O_NQ_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:30111751|MYA 1 |ISPE YANGON U. 7.75|4.40/1.38|14.0/1.98]33.0|2.80|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50| 11.0| 10.5|3.05 | 18.0 | 1.55|3.35]|1.92| 2.25|5.20 | 1.45
13:00] 4728 |[SKO 2 |ASAN CH. JEONN.D. 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10/5.00]8.00|9.001.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00]2.20 | 9.00]1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
13:30|4729 |SKO 2 |G.SANGMU BUSAN P. 2.25|3.30|3.00f3.60|5.00]7.00/9.00/1.80]1.90|3.30|2.80]3.50|2.90[1.95|6.50]2.05|8.0011.73]2.25|2.15|2.75
14:00111757)VIEC |THANH HOA PHU DONG 1.186.50 | 13.0] 1.50 | 23.0]2.00 |65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 [ 1.97 | 1.47 | 1.22]1.30 | 2.40 ] 3.35|22.0|2.00 | 2.20 ] 1.20 | 5.50
14:00111758|VIEC  |BINH DINH HONG LIN 1.8213.45/4.10)12.85]6.2515.20{11.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.85|2.20]1.80|5.30|2.45|10.5|1.83|2.30]1.80|3.35
16:00{11752/COS K |ANGOLA MAURITIUS 1.2015.80/13.0)1.68 23.012.15|65.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.002.55|1.92|1.40)1.42|3.15)3.80|33.0|2.90|3.25]1.37 | 9.00
16:00| 4241 |KAZ 1 |OKZHETPES  |ORDAB.S. 6.503.801.50[11.0]2.30/23.0/3.50[1.80]1.90|3.30|2.80|9.50|8.50(3.0018.0f1.62|3.99|2.00|2.505.30 | 1.65
17:00112356/CFR  |PLZEN KARLSRUH 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15/4.70]5.60 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.60 | 2.30|1.62 | 4.90|1.82 | 6.25|1.42| 1.65|1.67 | 2.05
18:00112427|CFR  |MORNAR B. KOPER 4.60/4.30|1.5516.50|2.20]13.03.40|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|5.60|5.30|2.15/10.0|1.47 |3.30|1.47 | 1.67|2.65 | 1.37
18:00| 3689 |JORLC|MAAN SAHAB 3.40|3.20|2.10|5.70 | 3.45]10.0 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.35 |9.50 | 1.95 | 6.25] 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.40 | 2.30
18:00/5886 |LVT 1 |METTA/LU BFC DAUG. 2.95|3.35|2.25|14.80/3.60]9.00|6.50|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]|4.40 | 3.50[1.92 |6.75]1.80 | 5.90|1.58 | 1.85]2.35 | 1.95
19:00{11753|NO4G1|SKJETTEN ULLERN Il 2.75|3.80|2.15[4.20 | 3.25 2.90/1.30|1.80 132|145
19:00111754/COS K |MOZAMBIQ. LESOTHO 1.803.35]/4.40]2.85|7.25]5.50 | 14.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 [ 3.20] 3.15|2.35|1.82|6.00]2.65| 11.0]2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
19:15/3872 |ALG 1 |PARADOU BISKRA 1.35]4.30|9.50)2.00 | 18.0)2.95|38.0/1.62|2.15]|4.00|3.15|2.50|1.70)1.60 |4.10)3.60 | 27.0| 2.60 | 3.05] 1.62 | 8.50
19:15|/ 3873 |ALG 1 |USM ALGER CHLEF 2.45|2.95/3.00(4.10/5.20]8.009.50|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
19:15/ 3874 |ALG 1 |EL BAYADH CONSTANT. 1.8213.304.40)2.95|7.25]5.60 | 15.0 ] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.40 | 1.87 | 6.00]2.85| 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 4.80
19:15/3876 |ALG 1 |ORAN SAOURA 1.62]3.40|5.90)2.60|10.0)4.60|20.0/1.41|2.70|5.403.80|3.40|2.20)1.87|5.90)3.35|13.0|2.40|3.05]2.10 | 7.00
19:15/ 3877 |ALG 1 |KABYLIE MAGRA 1.30]4.50|11.0)1.85]20.0)2.7045.01.72|2.00|3.50 | 2.85|2.20 | 1.60)1.55|3.70]3.70 | 27.0| 2.75| 2.90 | 1.52 | 9.00
19:15/ 3878 |ALG 1 |KHENCHELA  |BELOUIZD. 2.85]3.10]2.45[14.904.10/9.00 | 8.00[1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15|5.30|3.99(2.208.00(2.10|7.00|1.88|2.55[2.90 | 2.55
19:15| 3883 |ALG 1 |SETIF MC ALGER 1.90]3.20/4.10)3.15|7.00|5.90 | 13.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.60)2.00 | 6.25]2.85| 10.5]2.25|3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
20:00111755NO4G2 FORDE MOLDE II 1.9514.00|2.95)12.85|4.40 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30
20:00| 1486 |ARG 1 |BARRACAS ARGEN.JR. 3.45|3.15|2.25|5.80/3.70|11.0|7.50 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45]6.50 | 5.40|2.50 | 10.0 | 2.15|7.25]|2.00 | 2.85]3.70 | 2.55
20:00| 5424 |SWE 2 |TRELLEB. UTSIKTENS 2.50/3.25|2.70|14.10/4.40]7.75|8.50|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.10 | 3.301.92 |6.75]2.00 | 6.75]| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.50

20:00| 5425 |SWE 2 HELSINGB. OSTERSUN. 2.40/3.20|2.85|13.90/4.80]7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00 | 3.25|2.05|6.75]2.15|7.75]11.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80

20:00| 5427 |SWE 1 |GOTEBORG VARBERGS 1.60]3.90|6.00)2.45]10.0/4.10[{19.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05]2.65|2.40|1.92]1.724.40)|2.80|13.0|1.85|2.30|1.65 | 4.60

20:00| 5428 |SWE 1 |[NORRKOP. HALMSTAD 2.05/3.45|3.6013.30|5.60)6.0010.5/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]3.25|2.60|1.90 |6.00]2.40|10.011.73|2.20|2.05 | 3.05

20:00| 5667 [NOR3 |GRORUD VALER.II 1.1816.75/10.5)11.45/14.011.97|65.0/2.90 |1.30|1.701.80|1.35|1.20)1.25|2.20)2.75|15.0|1.75|1.90] 1.15 | 4.10
20:30/12369|CFR  |GALATAS. KISVARDA 1.4014.40/6.50)1.95]9.502.75|22.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]1.90 | 1.55]1.50|3.35]|2.75|13.0|1.72|2.05]|1.42 | 4.10
20:30/ 3928 EGY 1 |G.AL MEH. NB EGYPT 2.90|2.95|2.50(5.00|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]|5.90|4.40|2.30/9.50]2.25|7.50]2.00|2.85|3.15|2.80
20:30/ 3929 [EGY 1 |C.CLEOP. PYRAMIDS 3.00/3.20|2.30|5.10/3.70)9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.70 | 4.30 | 2.20 | 9.00]2.00 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
20:30/ 3930 [EGY 1 |GEISH ASWAN 2.05/3.20|3.6013.35/6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.80|2.80|2.00|6.25]2.55|9.50]2.10|2.80|2.30 | 3.70
20:30/ 3933 [EGY 1 |DAKLYEH ISMAILY 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.10|3.70|2.25|7.75]2.35|8.50| 2.00 | 2.85|3.00 | 3.10
21:00112370/CFR  |BOR.WOOD WEST HAM 7.25|5.10]1.32111.0|1.75|32.0|2.35|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|8.50 | 8.50 | 2.55|13.0|1.40|2.75[1.62|1.87|3.60 | 1.25
21:30/11793/ARG4A|P.NUEVO LEANDRO 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90|5.40]7.75|10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
21:30/11794NO4G1/SKEDSMO LILLES.Il 2.20/3.80|2.65(3.30 | 4.00 3.2011.25]1.70 1.30)1.37

21:30111795/ARG4AS.ITAL. S.MAR.B. 2.10/3.05|3.6013.50|6.00)6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.504.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.50]2.55|10.5]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
21:30112371|CFR  |YATE TOWN CHIPPENH. 6.25|4.50|1.4019.00/1.92]22.0(2.70|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.20|1.60 | 1.95|3.60 | 1.35
21:30| 1467 |ARG3 |ATL.FENIX ARG.MERLO 2.20/3.00|3.4013.60|5.70]7.25|10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.303.20|2.15|7.00]2.55|9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
21:30/ 1468 ARG3 |LOS ANDES COMUNI.A. 2.20/3.00|3.4013.60|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.303.20|2.15|7.00]2.55|9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
21:45112372|CFR  |QUEEN.P. LIVINGST. 3.00|3.702.00|4.70|3.05|8.50 | 5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.10 | 3.45|1.90 |6.75|1.70 | 4.90[1.50 | 1.77|2.25 | 1.75
21:45112373/CFR  |REDDITCH BRACKLEY 3.50|3.80]1.805.30|2.70|9.00 | 4.702.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.80 | 4.10|2.10|7.75|1.67 |4.40[1.65|1.95]|2.60 | 1.67
21:45112430)CFR  |BANGOR MOYOLA 1.48 14.40|5.20)2.05|7.2513.05|16.0/2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.77|1.57)1.45|3.25|2.20|10.5|1.50 | 1.67 ] 1.35 | 2.90
22:00112374/CFR  |BALLYMAC. GLENAVON 9.50 6.25|1.22|15.0/1.55]60.02.15|2.37|1.45]2.05/2.00|12.0|12.0f3.10/19.0]1.30 | 2.65]|1.92|2.15|4.80 | 1.22
22:00/ 6062 ECM19 GREEC.M19 ICEL.M19 3.90|3.501.95|5.80|3.05[11.0|5.70]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50| 5.60 | 4.80|2.20 |9.50|1.75|5.00[1.65|1.90|2.85 | 1.82
22:00/6070 [ECM19|SPAIN M19 NORW.M19 1.3714.90/8.50)11.92]16.012.70|37.0/2.29 |1.55]|2.40 | 2.20|1.82|1.53]1.47 | 3.25]3.15|15.0|1.80| 2.05] 1.40 | 4.80
22:3012375/CFR  |NASSRR. ALVERCA 1.4214.20 |6.50)2.00 |9.503.00|25.0/1.75|1.85|3.102.75|2.25|1.65]1.60 | 3.80|2.95|18.0|2.00| 2.40 | 1.55 | 5.00
22:30/ 1487 |ARG 1 |COLON BELGRANO 2.40/3.10|3.20|4.00|5.60]8.50|10.5|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]|4.60|3.45[2.20|7.50]2.40|10.0|2.00|2.85|2.70 | 3.40
23:15/1691 |PER 1 |SPORT H. cusco 1.75]3.50 14.50)12.75|7.00|4.80|13.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|2.65|2.10)1.75|4.90|2.50 | 11.0|1.82|2.25|1.72 | 3.50
00:55111933BRCP |MIRASSOL EC NOR. 2.85/3.40|2.30|4.60|3.60]8.50|6.50|2.29|1.55]2.40/2.15]3.70|3.30|1.82|6.50|1.75|5.40]1.52 | 1.75]2.20 | 1.87
00:55| 1355 |URU 1 IMONT.CITY RIVER M. 2.25|3.25|3.0513.60/5.10]7.009.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.60 | 2.95[1.95|6.50]2.05|9.00]|1.80 | 2.30 |2.25 | 2.80
01:30| 1424 /ARG 1 |BOCA JUN. HURACAN 1.90]3.35/4.40)3.15|7.25|6.00 | 16.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.90|4.10|2.65]2.05|6.502.95|12.0|2.25|3.00]2.50 | 5.20
02:00111796/BRA 4 |CAMPIN.PB SANTA C. 2.95|2.75|2.55[14.90 | 4.30]9.009.00|1.47|2.50|4.85|3.50|5.70 | 4.40|2.35|9.00]2.25|7.50]| 2.05 | 2.75|3.25 | 2.95
02:00/12376/USL 2 |RC N.JER. PHILAD.LS 1.65]4.30/3.90)2.35|5.3013.70|{10.0/2.90 |1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.92|1.75]1.50 | 3.401.92|7.25|1.35|1.47]|1.35|2.15
02:00|1521 BRA 2 |VILLAN. VITORIA 1.90]3.25/4.00)3.10 | 6.75]5.90 | 13.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.60|2.50)1.92 16.25]|2.75|10.5|2.15|2.85]2.20 | 4.20
02:00| 1545 |BRA 3 |YPIRANGA NAUTICO 2.00/3.10|3.9013.30/6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.00|2.70|2.00 | 6.50]2.75|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
02:00| 1557 |BRA 3 |CONFIANCA VOLTAR. 2.45|3.00|2.95[4.10/5.00]8.009.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.703.45|2.20|7.25]2.30 | 9.50] 2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 3.20
02:30/ 1556 BRA 3 |REMO OPERAR.PR 2.25|3.00|3.30f3.70/5.80]7.25/10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00 ] 2.55 | 9.50 ]| 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
03:00111725BOL 1 |N.POTOSI ORIENTE 1.324.70|9.00)1.8316.0|2.45|38.0/2.29|1.55]|2.402.15|1.75|1.45]1.40|3.05|3.10|18.0|1.85]|2.05]1.35|5.10
03:00{11934/BOLLC|A.PALMAF. R.S.CRUZ 1.703.50 1 4.80)2.65|7.25|14.50|14.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.602.55|2.00)1.724.50|2.50 | 11.0]1.82|2.30]1.70 | 3.70
03:0012353|USL 2 |AHFC ROY. HOUST.SUR 1.58 14.40/4.20)12.20|5.7013.45|11.0/2.90 |1.30|1.80 | 1.85|1.82|1.67]1.45|3.20|1.97|9.00|1.37|1.50]1.32|2.25
03:30| 1422 /ARG 1 |TALLERES SANTA FE 1.70]3.60 |5.40)2.70 | 8.50|4.90 | 18.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.05|2.20)1.80 | 5.60)2.85|13.0|1.98|2.55]1.88 | 4.90

05:00/ 1703 [MEX 1 |LEON PACHUCA 2.20|3.35/3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25[9.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.20 | 2.60|1.80 | 5.70]1.92 | 7.00]| 1.58 | 1.87 [ 1.92 | 2.45




